Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 300m

Rang Resultat
Résultat

1 63

2 63

3 62

4 61

5 61

6 61

7 61

8 61

9 61
10 60
11 60
12 60
13 59
14 58
15 57
16 56
17 56
18 56
19 56
20 55
21 55
22 54
23 54
24 53
25 52
26 52
27 51
28 51
29 50
30 49
31 49
32 48
33 47
34 46
35 44
36 43
37 41
38 39
39 28
40 16

40 Teilnehmer /
Participants

2015 59
2014 60
2013 144

Kranze / médailles
Karten / cartes

Tennwil Feldschitzengesellschaft

Schiitze
Tireur

Schlund Beat
Fischer Harald
Fischer Roger
Fischer Manuel
Steiner Renato
Vogt Reto

Hafner Beda
Siegrist Adrian
Fankhauser Marco
Fischer Ueli

Kunz Samuel
Siegrist Erich
Meier Thomas
Vogt Peter
Hausermann Christoph
Fischer Richard
Fischer Peter
Fischer Martin
Birrer Daniel
Vatter Deborah
Indlekofer Susanne
Kégi Oliver
Fischer Dieter
Schlund Martin
Miller Franziska
Meyer Marcel
Schmidt Ruth
Schmellentin Yves
Siegrist Alex
Hausermann Heinz
Bartschi Jirg
Fischer Ernst
Fischer Willi
Ddbeli Mirco
Haller Jonas
Studer Dieter
Irniger Mario
Fischer Ulrich
Hilpert Yannick
Steiner Mario

Mittelwert der 3 Jahre /
moyenne des 3 années

88

Jahrgang Auszeichn.
Né en Mention
64 S KA AK
75 E KA AK
1969 S KA AK
2000 JJ KA AK
1997 J KA AK
1997 J KA AK
48 V KA AK
81 E KA AK
1987 E KA AK
50 V KA AK
65 S KA AK
67 S KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1960 S KA AK
1974 E KA AK
1955 V KA AK
57 S AK
1962 S AK
66 S AK
1996 J D KA AK
46 SV D KA AK
1967 S

1969 S

65 S

1963 S D

1963 S

52 V D

1982 E

62 S

47 V

1973 E

1969 S

48 V

1985 E

1990 E

1965 S

1968 S

1943 SV

1992 E

1975 E

18
21

Stgw 90 /fass 90 22
Stgw 57 /fass 57 17
Kar / MQ 1

Kranzquote /
% des médailles
45
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Waffe
Arme

90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
57
57
90
90
90
57
Kar
90
90

18 Fig. Treffer /
18 mannequ. touchés
0



